Angle Seat Motor Valve compact 7210
DN 8 up to DN 50
Schubert & Salzer Control Systems GmbH, Bunsenstr. 38, 85051 Ingolstadt, Tel: +49 (0)841-9654 0, Fax: +49 (0)841 9654 590
				             info.cs@schubert-salzer.com, www.schubert-salzer.com
•	 Compact design
•	 	Self calibration
•	 	Unaffected by lightly contaminated media
•	 	For operating temperatures from -30°C up to +200°C

DN8 DN15 DN20 DN25 DN32 DN40 DN50
Angle Seat Motor Valve compact 7210
Ordering Number System
Ordering example:		 7210/025VK102021
			   Angle seat motor valve type 7210,  DN 25, pipe thread acc. ISO228-1, stainless steel
			   body, seating seal PTFE, control actuator BM24C/I , 24V AC/DC, 0,8 kN, control electronics
			   4-20 mA, position feedback 2-10V, linear characteristic, Kvs-value 14 (100 %).
Article number
7210/ K S
Nominal size:
DN 8 (only with seating seal PEEK) 008
DN 15 015
DN 20 020
DN 25 025
DN 32 032
DN 40 040
DN 50 050
Item:
Valve V
Valve without actuator U
Actuator A
Body design:
Angle bodied 1
Connection:
Whitworth-thread 0
NPT thread 5
without thread 6
Welding ends acc. ISO H
Welding ends acc. DIN 11850 D
Body material:
Bronze 1
Stainless steel 2
Seating seal:
PTFE 0
FKM (Viton) 1
EPDM 2
NBR 3
PEEK 7
Actuator:
0